Business Name

Website and/or Portfolio

Production Services
Business Address

City & State

Zip Code

Business Phone Number

Business Email Address

Contact Name

AJ Solutions
AJ Solutions spm
Albrecht Events, LLC
Art Heart’s Fashion
ATOMIC Design, Inc.
Bad Etiquette
Camera Moves, Inc.
Chez Chanee
Color Reflections Inc
Cozette Mitchell LLC
Creative Event Solutions, LLC
Crystal Bailey Productions
DeCourtcey Events
Dreamland Recordingd
EBE Talent
Eventions Productions
Get Go Productions
HiTouch Events
Jamaican Dave Production
Katalyst Productions
Mid Atlantic Event Group
MVP360 Management LLC
Nu Millennium Media & Productions
NYA FACE RESOURCES LLC
Our People Entertainment, LLC
Pinnacle AVL LLC
Run The Day
Sponsor Philly Events LLC
Spring Garden Productions
Starlite
Summit AV Group
Sweat Off Fitness & Recovery
Ten Events
The AV Cowboy
TML Communications

www.avonjohnson.com
bit.ly/ajsolutionsspm
www.albrechtevents.com
https://www.instagram.com/anthonyaserrano/
www.atomicdesign.tv
www.badetiquette.tv
cameramoves.com and ryanbalton.com
https://www.instagram.com/chezchanee/

www.colorreflections.com
https://www.instagram.com/cozethegoat/
CreativeEventSolutions.com

www.crystalbaileyproductions.com, Portfolio

Decourtceyevents.com

djjeffrush.com
www.ebetalent.com, www.ebecorporate.com
www.Eventionsproductions.com

www.hitouchinc.com
https://www.facebook.com/dave.russell.54772

https://www.katalystproductions.co
www.midatlanticeventgroup.com

https://www.mvp360mgmt.com/

https://www.nmmediaproductions.com/, www.numillstudios.com

Students Demand Action
www.ourpplent.com
pinnacleavl.com
https://runtheday.com/
https://sponsorphillyevents.com/
https://www.instagram.com/earls_court_sw5/

https://starlite.com/
Summitavrentals.com

https://www.instagram.com/sweatofffitness/
www.tenevents.com

@theavcowboy
TMLFIRM.com

1500 JFK Blvd.
1715 Sigel Street
239 Providence Lane
2258 Tyson Ave
10 Wynfield Dr.
599 East 7th St
PO Box 309
2410 North 54th Street
475 N 5th St
3107 Haverford Avenue Unit 2
1009 Cedarwood Ave.
2209 East Washington Ln
6620 N Grat St
10838 Nandina Way
1020 N Delaware Ave
4009 Market St
1320 S Mole St
30 S 15th Street,15th Floor
102 W Maplewood Ave
860 Bourban Lane
2260 Cabot Blvd West, Suite 400
768 Parker Ln
3675 Market Street Suite 200
3724 N 18th street
30 S 15th Street, 15 FI
30 E 95 St
1635 Market Street Suite #1518
768 N. 23rd Street
100 Spring Garden Street
9 Whittendale Dr.
45 Yard Rd

1170 Wheeler Way
620 Tasker St.
1500 John F Kennedy Blvd, Suite 400

Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Lansdale, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Lititz, PA
Brooklyn, NY
Dingmans Ferry, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
West Chester, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Aston, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
West Grove, PA
Langhorne, PA
Springfield PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Brooklyn, NY
Philadelphia PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Moorestown, NJ
Pennington, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Langhorne, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA

19119
19145
19446
19149
17543
11218
18328
19131
19123
19104
19380
19138
19126
19116
19125
19014
19146
19102
19144
19390
19047
19064
19104
19140
19102
11212
19103
19130
19123
08057
08534
19123
19047
19148
19102

267-255-6121
267-255-6122
215-284-5385
267-421-0753
717-626-8301
215-284-5385
646-265-2620
215-847-2108
215-627-4686
215-971-3744
610-329-3010
267-690-2441
347-385-6979
267-991-0196
215-634-7700
856-673-6105
470-283-9084
267-571-1602
267-904-4786
215-671-6068, ext. 1
215-791-2776
610-787-2952
610-457-3493
267-566-4075
201-874-8188
347-552-8321
484-832-8748
215-763-1200
215-327-3961
856-780-8000
732-200-2272
609-749-8762
484-240-1145
610-416-0113
215-500-8749

Events@avonjohnson.com
aj@avonjohnson.com
aalbrecht@albrechtevents.com
Anthonyallenserrano@gmail.com
joe.mcmonagle@atomicdesign.tv
Info@badetiquette.tv
ryan@ryanbalton.com
chezchanee@gmail.com
eberger@color-reflections.com
Cozette.mitchell1@gmail.com
sam@creativeeventsolutions.com
info@crystalbaileyproductions.com
Candice@decourtceyevents.com
djjeffrush@gmail.com

stephanie@ebetalent.com, Tara@ebetalent.com

Mark@eventionsproductions.com
getgoproductions@gmail.com
letswork@hitouchinc.com
Jdproduction71@gmail.com
hello@katalystproductions.co
Info@maegav.com
info@mvp360mgmt.com
Rduggan@nmmediaproductions.com
nyafaceresources@gmail.com
joe@ourpplent.com
Keddiet@pinnacleavl.com
info@runtheday.com
sharontice@sponsorphillyevents.com
christophercerasoli@gmail.com

info@starlite.com, events@starlite.com

Info@summitavgroup.com
lamodessak@sweatofffitness.com
Ssullivan@tenevents.com
tom.waldron@hotmail.com
Teresa@tmlfirm.com

AJ
AJ
Ashley Albrecht
Anthony
Joseph McMonagle
Mark
Ryan Balton
Chanee Lay
Eric Berger
Cozette Mitchell
Sam Lemheney
Crystal Bailey
Candice Moore
Jeff Rush
Stephanie Fitzpatrick, Tara Buchanan
Mark Ryan
Vedaza
Felicia Williams
Dave
Katie Everett
Kyle Kelly
Felix Agosto
Rashid Duggan
Emmanuel “Manny215” Clark
Joe Esposito
Keddie Dane
lan Campbell
Sharon Tice DelCotto
Christopher Cerasoli
Britt Veloso, Jason Danowitz
Dev patel
Odessa Kellman
Sean Sullivan
Tom W.
Teresa M. Lundy

Please note: The business directory is produced by ESM Productions. Listings in this directory does not imply endorsement of any kind.
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PRODUCTIONS

A ROC NATION COMPANY
CELEBRATING 30 YEARS



http://www.avonjohnson.com
http://bit.ly/ajsolutionsspm
http://www.albrechtevents.com/
https://www.instagram.com/anthonyaserrano/
http://www.atomicdesign.tv/
http://www.badetiquette.tv/
https://www.instagram.com/chezchanee/
http://www.colorreflections.com
https://www.instagram.com/cozethegoat/
http://CreativeEventSolutions.com
http://Decourtceyevents.com
http://djjeffrush.com
http://www.eventionsproductions.com/
http://www.hitouchinc.com/
https://www.facebook.com/dave.russell.54772
https://www.katalystproductions.co
http://www.midatlanticeventgroup.com/
https://www.mvp360mgmt.com/
https://studentsdemandaction.org/dont-get-tricked-out-ya-spot-conflict-resolution-tour/
http://www.ourpplent.com
http://pinnacleavl.com
https://runtheday.com/
https://sponsorphillyevents.com/
https://www.instagram.com/earls_court_sw5/
https://starlite.com/
http://summitavrentals.com/
https://www.instagram.com/sweatofffitness/
http://www.tenevents.com/
https://www.instagram.com/theavcowboy/?__d=1%2F%2F
http://TMLFIRM.com

