

Production Services

Business Name	Website and/or Portfolio	Business Address	City & State	Zip Code	Business Phone Number	Business Email Address	Contact Name
AJ Solutions	www.avonjohnson.com	1500 JFK Blvd.	Philadelphia, PA	19119	267-255-6121	Events@avonjohnson.com	AJ
AJ Solutions spm	bit.ly/ajsolutionspm	1715 Sigel Street	Philadelphia, PA	19145	267-255-6122	aj@avonjohnson.com	AJ
Albrecht Events, LLC	www.albrechtevents.com	239 Providence Lane	Lansdale, PA	19446	215-284-5385	aalbrecht@albrechtevents.com	Ashley Albrecht
Art Heart's Fashion	https://www.instagram.com/anthonyaserrano/	2258 Tyson Ave	Philadelphia, PA	19149	267-421-0753	Anthonyallenserrano@gmail.com	Anthony
ATOMIC Design, Inc.	www.atomicdesign.tv	10 Wynfield Dr.	Lititz, PA	17543	717-626-8301	joe.mcmonagle@atomicdesign.tv	Joseph McMonagle
Bad Etiquette	www.badetiquette.tv	599 East 7th St	Brooklyn, NY	11218	215-284-5385	Info@badetiquette.tv	Mark
Camera Moves, Inc.	cameramoves.com and ryanbalton.com	PO Box 309	Dingmans Ferry, PA	18328	646-265-2620	ryan@ryanbalton.com	Ryan Balton
Chez Chanee	https://www.instagram.com/chezchanee/	2410 North 54th Street	Philadelphia, PA	19131	215-847-2108	chezchanee@gmail.com	Chanee Lay
Color Reflections Inc	www.colorreflections.com	475 N 5th St	Philadelphia, PA	19123	215-627-4686	eberger@color-reflections.com	Eric Berger
Cozette Mitchell LLC	https://www.instagram.com/cozethegoat/	3107 Haverford Avenue Unit 2	Philadelphia, PA	19104	215-971-3744	Cozette.mitchell1@gmail.com	Cozette Mitchell
Creative Event Solutions, LLC	CreativeEventSolutions.com	1009 Cedarwood Ave.	West Chester, PA	19380	610-329-3010	sam@creativeeventsolutions.com	Sam Lemheney
Crystal Bailey Productions	www.crystalbaileyproductions.com , Portfolio	2209 East Washington Ln	Philadelphia, PA	19138	267-690-2441	info@crystalbaileyproductions.com	Crystal Bailey
DeCourtcey Events	Decourtceyevents.com	6620 N Grat St	Philadelphia, PA	19126	347-385-6979	Candice@decourtceyevents.com	Candice Moore
Dreamland Recordingd	dijeffrush.com	10838 Nandina Way	Philadelphia, PA	19116	267-991-0196	dijeffrush@gmail.com	Jeff Rush
EBE Talent	www.ebetalent.com , www.ebecorporate.com	1020 N Delaware Ave	Philadelphia, PA	19125	215-634-7700	stephanie@ebetalent.com, Tara@ebetalent.com	Stephanie Fitzpatrick, Tara Buchanan
Eventions Productions	www.Eventionsproductions.com	4009 Market St	Aston, PA	19014	856-673-6105	Mark@eventionsproductions.com	Mark Ryan
Get Go Productions		1320 S Mole St	Philadelphia, PA	19146	470-283-9084	getgoproductions@gmail.com	Vedaza
HiTouch Events	www.hitouchinc.com	30 S 15th Street, 15th Floor	Philadelphia, PA	19102	267-571-1602	letswork@hitouchinc.com	Felicia Williams
Jamaican Dave Production	https://www.facebook.com/dave.russell.54772	102 W Maplewood Ave	Philadelphia, PA	19144	267-904-4786	Jdproduction71@gmail.com	Dave
Katalyst Productions	https://www.katalystproductions.co	860 Bourban Lane	West Grove, PA	19390	215-671-6068, ext. 1	hello@katalystproductions.co	Katie Everett
Mid Atlantic Event Group	www.midatlanticeventgroup.com	2260 Cabot Blvd West, Suite 400	Langhorne, PA	19047	215-791-2776	Info@maegav.com	Kyle Kelly
MVP360 Management LLC	https://www.mvp360mgmt.com/	768 Parker Ln	Springfield PA	19064	610-787-2952	info@mvp360mgmt.com	Felix Agosto
Nu Millennium Media & Productions	https://www.nmmediaproductions.com/ , www.numillstudios.com	3675 Market Street Suite 200	Philadelphia, PA	19104	610-457-3493	Rduggan@nmmediaproductions.com	Rashid Duggan
NYA FACE RESOURCES LLC	Students Demand Action	3724 N 18th street	Philadelphia, PA	19140	267-566-4075	nyafaceresources@gmail.com	Emmanuel "Manny215" Clark
Our People Entertainment, LLC	www.ourpplent.com	30 S 15th Street, 15 Fl	Philadelphia, PA	19102	201-874-8188	joe@ourpplent.com	Joe Esposito
Pinnacle AVL LLC	pinnacleavl.com	30 E 95 St	Brooklyn, NY	11212	347-552-8321	Keddiet@pinnacleavl.com	Keddie Dane
Run The Day	https://runtheday.com/	1635 Market Street Suite #1518	Philadelphia PA	19103	484-832-8748	info@runtheday.com	Ian Campbell
Sponsor Philly Events LLC	https://sponsorphillyevents.com/	768 N. 23rd Street	Philadelphia, PA	19130	215-763-1200	sharontice@sponsorphillyevents.com	Sharon Tice DelCotto
Spring Garden Productions	https://www.instagram.com/earls_court_sw5/	100 Spring Garden Street	Philadelphia, PA	19123	215-327-3961	christophercerasoli@gmail.com	Christopher Cerasoli
Starlite	https://starlite.com/	9 Whittendale Dr.	Moorestown, NJ	08057	856-780-8000	info@starlite.com, events@starlite.com	Britt Veloso, Jason Danowitz
Summit AV Group	Summitavrentals.com	45 Yard Rd	Pennington, NJ	08534	732-200-2272	Info@summitavgroup.com	Dev patel
Sweat Off Fitness & Recovery	https://www.instagram.com/sweatofffitness/		Philadelphia, PA	19123	609-749-8762	lamodessak@sweatofffitness.com	Odessa Kellman
Ten Events	www.tenevents.com	1170 Wheeler Way	Langhorne, PA	19047	484-240-1145	Ssullivan@tenevents.com	Sean Sullivan
The AV Cowboy	@theavcowboy	620 Tasker St.	Philadelphia, PA	19148	610-416-0113	tom.waldron@hotmail.com	Tom W.
TML Communications	TMLFIRM.com	1500 John F Kennedy Blvd, Suite 400	Philadelphia, PA	19102	215-500-8749	Teresa@tmlfirm.com	Teresa M. Lundy

Please note: The business directory is produced by ESM Productions. Listings in this directory does not imply endorsement of any kind.

